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Acton Fall F&:’r Prize List

1918
1919
1520
18921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1923
183%0
183
152
1833
1534
1935
1530
1837
1838
1939
1840
1941
1942

Presidents of Acton Fair
1913-1917 Geo. Havill

Ches. W. McKogwn
R. .J. Ramshaw
John F. Robeanson
V. B. Rumlay

G. W, Murroy

G. A. Dills

J. A. Mann

J. 4. Stewarnt

L. O. Johnaton
Mac Symon

Goo. Somaervillo

1943

1944
1845

1046

1947

1048

1945

1850

1951

1852

1953

1554
1954 . 1955
1956 . 1957
1955
1555 - 1960
1961 - 1962
1963 - 1964
1965 - 1967
1368 - 1969
1970 - 1971
1972 . 1973
1974 . 1975
1976 - 1977
1978 -1

Roht. W, Lowrie
H. L. Davidsan

Br. F. G. Dakes

J. Arthur Swackhomer
Heward J. Switzar
Ewood Johnston
J. A. Robinsgn
Walier Linham

R. R. Parker

Goo. C. Wallaco
Mac Sprowl

John Males

Ray Evardale
Smith R. Griffin
Wm. H, Thompson
R. Lloyd McEnory
Nino Braida

Calvin Altkan

Jock Marahall
Wilmer Fryeor

Wm. Nalfles

H. H. Hintan

Ken Murray
Russell Murray
Bront Marshall

Past Presidents acting as

Associate Directors

Walter Linham, Goorge Woltace, Smith Gritfin, Wm. Thompsan,
Lioyd McEnery. Nino Brawda, Calvin Aitken. Jack Marshall, Wm.
Nalles, H. H. Hinton, Bert Davidson, Ken Muray, Russcll Murroy,

Honourary Directors

M.P.P. Wast Wm. Kempling, M.P. Otto Jeolinek, M.L.A. East Jim
Snow, Mayor of Hatton Hills Pets Pomeroy, Local Agricultural
Representative Honry Stanioy,

Life Members

Clilf Storoy Stan Matthews

Goorge Wallace

A. L. Davidson
MnrgunIMudi!I

Auditors

John Elacott Rick Deviin

LADIES DIVISION-

Presidents

1858 - Mrs. Liayd McEnary

Secretary—Treasurers of Acton Fair

1913-1823 George Hynds  1843-1953 €. B. Swackhamer

1924- 1931 W. J. Akins 19941977 Mrs. C. W, Swackhamoer
1532-1939 F.L.Wright  1873-1974 Mrs. Jack Marsha!l

1540 - 1942 E. Thedford 1974. 197 John B. Rowe

Corresponding Secrotary  1968-1972 Mes. Jack Marshall
Agatant Secrotary-Troasurer 1973 John B, Rowe

OFFICERS & DIRECTOHS 1979

PAST PRESIDENT Russall Mureay
PRESIDENT Bront Marshal
FIRST VICE-PRESIDENT Briant Evans
SECOND VICE-PRESIDENT  Keith Altken
SECRETARY-TREASURER . John B. Rowe

Boards of Directors

Res Swackhamer, Pau! Thompson, Ted Brown Jr., Cathy Lasby,
Brien Hammond, Earl Steckley, Bill Lasby, Mrs. A. Hall, Dave
Donnel, Wm. Yurkit, Norm Shoa, Bifl Britton, Roland Haight, George
Henderson Sr., Hans Kuochler.

ASSOCIATE DIRECTORS

Antta Amold, Charmaine Bigelow, Dr. Brown, Harold Brown, Karan
Brown, Jerry Buchanan, Don Buttanham, John Chapmen, Tim Cola,
ARon Cookeley, Frad Dewsbury. Clarence Harding, Denzil Height,
Brenda Hiler, Keren Hilfman, Frod Kentner, Susan Kuechier, Robert
Unhem, Donne Ledger, Margarat Lister, Stave Lister, Gall Mahby,
Greg Maithy, Robert Mershal, Wayne Meson, Gary McEachem,
Joesn McEnery, Stan McEnery, Tim McGmth, Loyd Mcloan,
Maicolm McMillan, Alan McPhedran, Martde Murmey, Colin Muspratt,
Johnt Ottowsy, Paul Phelan, John Popp, Joe Rinder, Bart Robertson,

. Johit Rol, Brent Storey, George Stull, Don Swackhemer, Mrs. |,

Swackherner, Wallace Swackhamer, Susan Thibodosu, Bob
Thompeon, Bob Tumer, Jackle Yundt, Mumsy Wallace, A Winters,
Doug Wood, John Boucisir, Hon Dibey, Bob Johnston, Jesck
Meinehn, Roy Topedko, Barria Martin, Glen Wiliarmson.

U — i S R ]

1959 - 1960
1981 - 1962
1963 - 1965
1960 - 1967
1968 - 1570
1971 - 1973
1974 - 1976
1976 - 15977
1978 1579

Mrs. Wm. Thompson
Mra, Wilfred Waldia
Mra. Donold Matthows
Mrs. Mol McCuilough
Mra. Wattar Linham
Mra. Edwarc}Art:hibuld
Mra. H. Boor

Mrs, W, Swackhamer
Mrs. G. Cobham

Secretaries

1958 - 1964
1965 - 1967
1968 - 1969
1970 .. 1971
19721975
1976 - 1977
1978 . 1979

Mrs. Rolph Denny

Mra. . Wiltiam McDonaid
Mrs. 5. Matthews

Mre. Willlam McDonald
Mnrs. Calvin Aitken

Mrs. H. Hignatt

Mrs. D. Evana

EXECUTIVE
LADIES DIVISION

Mra. W. Swackhamo

- DIRECTORS

Mm. C. Altken, Mrs. W. Aitken, Mrs. K. Alger, Mms. E. Archibald,
Mre. 5.8, Beomer, Mrs. R. Cookslay, Mr. J. Gibson, Mrs. R. Hig-
nett, Mra. 5. Holmes, Mrs. G, Jackson, Mre. W, Linham, M. R.
MacNavghton, M. B. Marshsll, Mrs. 5. Matthews, M. J. Mc-
Culloch, Mrs. M. McCullough, Mrs. J. McEnery, Mrs. L. McEnery,

M. L. McLean, M, 5. Marmrison, M. G. Mussells, Mrs. A. Mumsy,

Mru. A. Noar, Mins E, Poaren, Mra. C. Storey, Mms. D. Swackhamer,
Mre. . Swackhomes, M. Wm. Thompaon, Mre. W. Waklia, Mrs. P,

‘ Vrank.




